
Salads:
Grilled Turkey Ceaser Salad
Garden Salad

Meats:
Turkey Ribs (3pc)
Jumbo Turkey Leg

Turkey Chop Sandwich
Jive Turkey Bites
1/2 Pound Jive Burger
Turkey Philly
(6) Ca�ish Fillet Strips
Jive Hot Wings (8pc)
• Lemon Pepper
• JSweet N Spicy
• JGarlic Parm
ALL ITEMS ABOVE COME WITH ONE SIDE

Loaded Waffle Fries
Loaded Crinkle Fries

Sides:
MacNCheese
Cabbage
Green Beans
Fries
Okra
Sweet Potatos
Corn Bread
Waffle Fries
Sweet Potato Fries

Beverages
Vess Soda

$12.99
$15.99

Price
$8.99
$6.99

$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$2.99
$2.99
$3.99
$0.50
$3.99
$3.99

$0.75

$9.99
$9.99

*ADD CHEESE TO ANY ITEM $1.00

LOADED = SHREDDED TURKEY, CHEESE,
JALAPENO, JIVE SAUCE AND SOUR CREAM

$8.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$12.99
$9.99

314.222.9879
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11AM-9PM
TUESDAY-SUNDAY

739 N. HWY 67
FLORISSANT, MO

63031


