

739 N. HWY 67 FLORISSANT, MO 63031

www.JIVETURKEYEATS.COM

Salads: Grilled Turkey Ceaser Salad Garden Salad	Price \$8.99 \$6.99
Meats:	
Turkey Ribs (3pc)	\$12.99
Jumbo Turkey Leg	\$15.99
Turkey Chop Sandwich	\$8.99
Jive Turkey Bites	\$9.99
1/2 Pound Jive Burger	\$9.99
Turkey Philly	\$9.99
(6) Catfish Fillet Strips	\$12.99
Jive Hot Wings (8pc)	\$9.99
 Lemon Pepper 	
 JSweet N Spicy 	
• JGarlic Parm	
ALL ITEMS ABOVE COME WITH ONE SIDE	
Loaded Waffle Fries	\$9.99
Loaded Crinkle Fries	\$9.99
LOADED = SHREDDED TURKEY, CHEESE, JALAPENO, JIVE SAUCE AND SOUR CREAM	
Sides:	
MacNCheese	\$3.99
Cabbage	\$3.99
Green Beans	\$3.99
Fries	\$2.99
Okra	\$2.99
Sweet Potatos	\$3.99
Corn Bread	\$0.50
Waffle Fries	\$3.99
Sweet Potato Fries *ADD CHEESE TO ANY ITEM \$1.00	\$3.99
Beverages Vess Soda	\$0.75
v C33 JUUa	γυ./ 5